
WOMEN`S UNIVERSITY IN AFRICA 

549 Arcturus Road Manresa 

Harare, Zimbabwe 

Tel: (263)24-2459601 Ext 359 

VOIP: +2638688002924 

Email: procurement@wua.ac.zw 

Addressing Gender Disparity and Fostering Equity in University Education 

BID INVITATIONS 

The Women's University in Africa (WUA) is inviting eligible and qualified bidders to take part in the 

following bidding competition: 

ITEM Tender Number 

Tender Description 

1. WUA ERP/2024: Request for Proposals for a University Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) System 

at the Women's University in Africa. 

Closing date: 15 October 2024 at 10.00am 

Bidder 

Bidding documents containing detailed requirements and specifications can be obtained from the 

WUA Website www.wua.ac.zw from 23 September 2024 to 15 October 2024, and payment of a 

nonrefundable 

fee of 50.00 USD into the Women's University in Africa ZB Bank Account Number 4168- 

214192-405 on submission of the tender bids. 

Tender Bids will be dropped at Women's University in Africa Procurement Department in Sealed 

Khaki envelopes not later than Tuesday 15 October 2024 at 10.00am. Bidders are invited to witness 

the opening of the Bids at 11.00 am on the same day after the closing date of tender submission 


